Racing NSW Breeder Owner Bonus Scheme BOBS Racehorse Nomination Form 2025



For horses foaled in 2023 and turning 2YO on 1 August 2025

Address: Level 7, 51 Druitt St, Sydney NSW 2000. Phone: (02) 9551 7605 Email: bobs@racingnsw.com.au Website: racingnsw.com.au/bobs (ABN 86 281 604 417)



NOMINATOR:												
Name:												
Address:												
Suburb	State					I	Postcode					
Telephone:	Email:											
CLOSING DATE/FEES:												
September 1, 2025	BOBS SILVER Nomination (2YO & 3YO)						FEE \$990 inc gst					
September 1, 2025		BOBS EXTRA Nomination (4YO & Upwards) Optional BOBS Extra (races 1800m or more)						FEE \$840 inc gst				
July 31, 2026 BOBS LATE Nomination							FEE \$5,500 inc gst					
HORSE/S:							1					
Sire:	Dam:					B	BOBS Silver Fee \$					
Name of Horse: (if not named, write unnamed)	Sex:						BOBS Extra Fee \$ (Optional)					
Sire:	Dam:						BOBS Silver Fee \$					
Name of Horse: Sex: (if not named, write unnamed)							BOBS Extra Fee \$ (Optional)					
Sire:	Dam:						BOBS Silver Fee \$					
Name of Horse: Sex: (if not named, write unnamed)							BOBS Extra Fee \$ (Optional)					
							tal Payr	ment	\$			
PAYMENT DETAILS:												
Visa Mastercard Diners	American Express	Direct Depo	osit	Amo	ex/D	iners S	ECURIT	Y CODE				
Card Number							<u>EXPIR)</u>	<u> (DATE</u>				
Cardholder Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Signatu	ire									
* Racing NSW will recover from the Racehorse Nomination any Merchant Fees charged by Credit Card Operators DIRECT DEPOSIT Merchant Fees: Mastercard/Visa/Diners (1.25%) Bank: CBA BSB: 062 000 A/C#: 1442 1777 American Express (1.93%) of the value of the transaction. Please include in the reference line BOBS and your surname										ie		
I declare that the Nomination is subject to the Terms and Conditions and agree to be bound by them.												
Signature		Date										

<u>Privacy</u>: This information is collected only for the purpose of making a nomination for the BOBS Scheme. You may gain access to that information at any time by contacting Racing NSW. If you do not provide the information requested, your nomination will not be processed.